Detail

Media training session

Paid media article

Press release distribution service

Whitehill Estate consultancy services for Communications,
engagement and planning services

PR services for Montrose ZeroFour Hub

Total

Amount

1,974.51
2,200.18
1,772.79

13,000.00
9,757.20
28,704.68
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