Detail	Amount
Media training session	1,974.51
Paid media article	2,200.18
Press release distribution service	1,772.79
Whitehill Estate consultancy services for Communications,	
engagement and planning services	13,000.00
PR services for Montrose ZeroFour Hub	9,757.20
Total	28,704.68